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          30 April 2025. 
 
 
Ensync Engineers 
 
1st floor, Unit 2. Bentley Office Park,  
cnr Rivonia & Wessels Roads,  
Rivonia 
 
 
To whom it may concern, 
 
This is to advise on the partner listing for the IDC Fence and Security Tender 
Our certified partners for the project in this region would be as listed below in no specific order of 
preference 
 
 

 Devtech Industries  

o Armand Vuyk 

o armand@devtechindustries.co.za  

 Both Fence and Electronics   

 Bidvest  

o Akheel James 

o JamesA@proteacoin.co.za  

o Ivan Bekker  

o BekkerI@proteacoin.co.za  

 Both Fence and Electronics   

 Procurex Advisory 

o Maurice Liebenberg  

o maurice@procurex.co.za  

 Both Fence and Electronics   

 The Fencing Company 

o Werner 

o Shawn Myburgh  

o sales@thefencingco.co.za 

 Fencing only 
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 Wholesale Fencing SA 

o George Els 

o george@wsfafrica.com  

 Fencing & Electronics 

 M4F Fencing 

o Martinus Deysel martinus@m4f.co.za  

 Fencing only 

 Intellisec 

o Andries Deysel andries@intellisec.co.za 

 Both Fence and Electronics   

 Buckler / Turnkey Solutions  

o Bernard de Lange bernard@buckler.co.za  

 Both Fence and Electronics   

 French Fencing  

o admin@frenchfencing.co.za  

 Fencing only 

 

Kind regards, 

 

 

Brett Black 

Technical Business Development Manager  

Mobile +27 (0)82 788 7923  

Phone +27(0)11 971 4740 

 


